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BONHEUR ASA

ISIN: NO0003110603

Overview

2024/07/18 11:37:19

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.22% (0.05)

NO0003110603
BONH
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

988 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

22.80 EUR (120)
23.45 EUR (120)
23.15 EUR
23.15 EUR
23.00 EUR
22.95 EUR
23.00 EUR

10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003110603&ID_NOTATION=31250166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0eacfcae0e86018f6a49a33890c6aa2e4c375f786f23cb5b4b386ed48624db8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98f96c2792fdb60dc&time=1721417223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffe9ac35a866a1e7314bfcb4dc877ef078920da24b3f03813bdc324a316517a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ad03ac69a2c25942&time=1721417223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ddecc4c52b8cd0a541f1bcb723dfce962cca8a597356cf23cb27f57a8828a0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e48b314765b60ce05&time=1721417223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32271c5eb1b4d47547e15a946f6eeff32c30a5e2d547177d8482f28e0e181dcc&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0c3f74692eb19c55&time=1721417223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be22bed53b0acf9e17270a954139fa39e5ac324c310b30991a73e14f51f13128&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec1e8292c3db35a1a&time=1721417223&tool=RSC

BONHEUR ASA

Details

2024/07/18 11:37:19

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.22% (0.05)

ISIN NO0003110603
Symbol BONH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 988 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.80 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 23.45 EUR (120)
Open 23.15 EUR
High 23.15 EUR
Low 23.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.95 EUR
VWAP 23.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 230.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.56% -2.75% -10.53%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 -0.65 -2.70
Beta 0.64 0.72 0.70
Volatility 30.44 35.68 38.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.07 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.83 EUR (7)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.40 EUR (5)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:37
07/18

First North Stockholm 2024/ 18:00

19.53 EUR (14)
23.00 EUR (2024/01/12)
17.54 EUR (2024/02/09)
23.35 EUR (2023/07/26)
15.14 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
23.00 EUR 0.00 8
23.20 EUR 0.00 2
272.50 NOK 0.00 2
23.00 EUR 0.00 2
275.00 NOK 0.28 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31250166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97228497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426877262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235229

BONHEUR ASA

07/16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2020/ 21:35 27.10USD 0.08 1
09/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 23.05 EUR 0.00 1
07/18

Berlin 2024/ 20:20 23.15EUR 0.00 16
07/18
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14906592

BONHEUR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BONHEUR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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